Data sheet 3SU1851-0AE00-2AB1
Enclosure for command devices, 22 mm, round, Enclosure material metal,
enclosure top part gray, 1 control point metal, A=Pushbutton black, 1 NC,
screw terminal, floor mounting, label: O, 1xM20 each on top and bottom,
Label enclosed
product brand name SIRIUS ACT
product designation Enclosures
product type designation 3SU1
manufacturer's article number
● of supplied contact module A1 = 3SU1400-2AA10-1CA0
● of supplied contact module at the command point A
1
3SU1400-2AA10-1CA0
● of the supplied holder A = 3SU1550-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied holder at the command point A 3SU1550-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator 3SU1050-0AB10-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator at the command point A 3SU1050-0AB10-0AA0
● of supplied empty enclosure 3SU1851-0AA00-0AB1
● of supplied accessory A = 3SU1900-0AF16-0QA0
● of the supplied accessories at the command point A 3SU1900-0AF16-0QA0
Enclosure
design of the housing with recess for label
shape of the enclosure front Square